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PROTECTIVE COVERALLS

Constructed with three layers of SMS PP+PP, our disposable
medical coveralls prevent virus invasion and are light, soft,
durable, and comfortable to wear. Each coverall has reinforced
seams with an enclosed zipper and neckline with double-sided

tape.

STANDARD )\ FIBER
Innor

vative Textile Solutions



A
oureneV

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

3 layers by PP+SMS+PE

70g/m?2, 230g per pC

Sealing the sewing position with bead glue

Bonding zipper and neckline with double-sided tape
Blood penetration levels is not lower than level 2
Surface moisture resistance is not lower than level 3

Not sterilized
Prevents virus invasion

Light, soft, comfortable and durable

UNIT: CM

Length
Chest
Back Collar Width
Hood Length
Sleeve Length
Cuffs
Bottom

CF Zipper

Note: Products depicted in all images are for representation only. They are not the actual product offered

for purchase.

XS
160
165
120
22
305
84
18
24
69

165
169
125
23
31
86
18
24
70.5

170
173
130
24
315
90
18
24
72

Breathable and anti-static
Durable and scratch resistant
3-layers of SMS PP+PE
70g9/m2, 230g per piece
Reinforced seams

Enclosed zipper and neckline with double-sided tape
Blood penetration > level 2

Surface moisture resistance > level 3

Non-sterilized

L
175
178
135
25
32
93
18
24
735

XL
180
181
140

26
325
96

18
24
75

XXL
185
188
145
27
33
99
18
24

76.5
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