



PROTECTIVE COVERALLS

Constructed with three layers of SMS PP+PP, our disposable medical coveralls prevent virus invasion and are light, soft, durable, and comfortable to wear. Each coverall has reinforced seams with an enclosed zipper and neckline with double-sided tape.





ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

- 3 layers by PP+SMS+PE
- 70g/m2, 230g per pC
- Sealing the sewing position with bead glue
- Bonding zipper and neckline with double-sided tape
- Blood penetration levels is not lower than level 2
- Surface moisture resistance is not lower than level 3
- Not sterilized
- Prevents virus invasion
- Light, soft, comfortable and durable

- Breathable and anti-static
- Durable and scratch resistant
- 3-layers of SMS PP+PE
- 70g/m2, 230g per piece
- Reinforced seams
- Enclosed zipper and neckline with double-sided tape
- Blood penetration ≥ level 2
- Surface moisture resistance ≥ level 3
- Non-sterilized

UNIT: CM	XS	S	M	L	XL	XXL
	160	165	170	175	180	185
Length	165	169	173	178	181	188
Chest	120	125	130	135	140	145
Back Collar Width	22	23	24	25	26	27
Hood Length	30.5	31	31.5	32	32.5	33
Sleeve Length	84	86	90	93	96	99
Cuffs	18	18	18	18	18	18
Bottom	24	24	24	24	24	24
CF Zipper	69	70.5	72	73.5	75	76.5



